
 
Ulster Sec. Schools’ Athletics Association 

 
District and Ulster 2023 Track & Field Fixture List 

 
Date   District  Events/Age Groups    Venue    
24th April (Mon) D   Events over 800m/Hurdles and MG and MB Age Groups  Clones    
27th April (Thurs) A   Senior & Inter Age Groups    Mary Peters Track  
27th April (Thurs) D   All other Age Groups    Antrim Forum    
28th April (Fri) A   Selected Track & Field Events   Mary Peters Track   
2nd May (Tues) E  Inters and Seniors     Clones  
2nd May (Tues) B   All Age groups     Antrim Forum   
3rd May (Wed) C   All Age Groups     Antrim Forum    
4th May (Thurs) A   Mini, Minor, Junior  T&F     Mary Peters Track  
5th May (Fri) E   All other Age Groups    Antrim Forum   

 
 

Ulster Schools’ Track & Field Championships       Venue   
19th & 20th May (Fri/Sat) Ulster Schools’ Track&Field Championships   Antrim Forum  

 
 
All Ireland Schools’ Track and Field Championships      Venue    
2nd/3rd June (Fri/Sat)        Tullamore Harriers, Tullamore 
Click this link for the event timetable https://www.athleticsireland.ie/schools/fixtures 

 
 

Mini, Year 8 Team Track & Field Competition     Venue 
15th June (Thurs)         Antrim Forum 

 
 
Schools’ Inter Provincial, Tailteann Games      Venue 
24th June (Sat)         TBC   

 
 
SIAB, Schools T&F International       Venue 
15th July (Sat)         TBC 

 
 
 Ulster Schools’ Multi-Events Championships      Venue 

14th Sept (Thurs)         TBC 
 


